The Spencer Breakfast

Served Saturday 9am — 11.45am

we guarantee to serve only genuine ‘free range’ farm eggs

choose from wholegrain, multi seed brown or white toast

The Putney riser
double eggs cooked ‘as you like them’;

choose from poached, fried, scrambled or boiled

& served on your choice of toast, breakfast tea or coffee

The continental

orange juice, pastries with jam &
preserves & a choice of breakfast tea,
coffee or hot chocolate

The New Yorker

golden watffle, two fried eggs & two rashers of
crispy bacon served with breakfast tea or coffee

The Vegetarian
double eggs, sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomato
hash browns, baked beans & breakfast tea or coffee

Breakfast sandwiches

Cumberland sausage
Crispy bacon toasted

Mushrooms with herbs on toast

£

)

Porridge, Bakery & Yoghurt

Scotch oat pOl‘l‘idge (with sugar or salt)

with fresh berries

Natural yoghurt
with a drizzle of honey

with fruit cornp6te

Side Orders

Round of toast with butter & jam

Grilled back bacon (2)
Mushrooms or tomatoes
Cumberland sausages (2)

Coffees, Teas & Juices

ESPI’CSSO or Americano

Double espresso or macchiato
Caffé Latte
Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

£
5

» »

(en TR co T o B o)

B B

5.75

6.50

9.75

8.50

3.95
3.95
4.50

3.95
5.50

4.50
5.50

2.50
3.20
3.20
3.80

2.25
2.50
2.75
2.75

2.95

The Spencer Breakfast

Served Saturday 9am — 11.45am

we guarantee to serve only genuine ‘free range’ farm eggs

choose from wholegrain, multi seed brown or white toast

Three-egg scrambled eggs

served with a choice of tea or coffee & your choice of toast

with tomato or mushrooms or honey roasted ham

with smoked salmon

Fishcake with poached egg

served with hollandaise sauce

Double eggs Benedict
classic with honey roast ham & hollandaise sauce

royale with smoked salmon & hollandaise sauce

Traditional English
double eggs ‘as you like them’, two rashers
of back bacon, Cumberland sausage, black pudding

hash browns, mushrooms, tomato & choice of toast

Breakfast sandwiches

Fried egg
Bacon & egg
2 boiled eggs with toasted soldiers

£

9.75

£10.75

£

» »

Porridge, Bakery & Yoghurt

Belgian golden waffle
fresh fruits & drizzled with honey

Muesli with natural yoghurt
with a drizzle of honey

with fruit compote

Side Orders

Baked beans

Marmalade, honey or preserves
Natural yoghurt with honey
Muesli with milk

Coftees, Teas & Juices

Breakfast tea

Earl Grey, herbal & fruit teas
Orange, apple, tomato or cranberry
Juices

Cold fresh milk

£

»

'on TR o B oo B o

®

8.50

7.95
9.50

9.95

3.50
4.95
4.50

5.75

5.50
6.50

2.50
0.95
4.50
3.50

2.25
2.25

£ 2.50
£ 1.50



