The Spencer Breakfast

Served Saturday 9am - 11.45am

we guarantee to serve only genuine 'free range' farm eggs choose from wholegrain, multi seed brown or white toast

Hot Chocolate

The Spencer Breakfast

Served Saturday 9am - 11.45am

we guarantee to serve only genuine 'free range' farm eggs choose from wholegrain, multi seed brown or white toast

The Putney riser	£ 5.75	Three-egg scrambled eggs	
double eggs cooked 'as you like them';		served with a choice of tea or coffee & your choice of	toast
choose from poached, fried, scrambled or boiled & served on your choice of toast, breakfast tea or coffee		with tomato or mushrooms or honey roasted ham	£ 9.75
		with smoked salmon	£10.75
The continental orange juice, pastries with jam &	£ 6.50	Fishcake with poached egg	£ 8.50
preserves & a choice of breakfast tea,		served with hollandaise sauce	
coffee or hot chocolate		Double eggs Benedict	
The New Yorker	£ 9.75	classic with honey roast ham & hollandaise sauce	£ 7.95
golden waffle, two fried eggs & two rashers of		royale with smoked salmon & hollandaise sauce	£ 9.50
crispy bacon served with breakfast tea or coffee	0.0.50	Traditional English	£ 9.95
The Vegetarian	£ 8.50	double eggs 'as you like them', two rashers	
double eggs, sautéed mushrooms, grilled tomato hash browns, baked beans & breakfast tea or coffee		of back bacon, Cumberland sausage, black pudding hash browns, mushrooms, tomato & choice of toast	
		mash browns, mushrooms, tomato & choice of toast	
Breakfast sandwiches		Breakfast sandwiches	
Cumberland sausage	£ 3.95	Fried egg	£ 3.50
Crispy bacon toasted	£ 3.95	Bacon & egg	£ 4.95
Mushrooms with herbs on toast	£ 4.50	2 boiled eggs with toasted soldiers	£ 4.50
Porridge, Bakery & Yoghu	rt	Porridge, Bakery & Yoghu	ırt
SCOUCH OAT DOTTIGGE (with sugar or salt)	£ 3.95	Belgian golden waffle	£ 5.75
Scotch oat porridge (with sugar or salt) with fresh berries	£ 3.95 £ 5.50	Belgian golden waffle fresh fruits & drizzled with honey £5.50	£ 5.75
with fresh berries	£ 3.95 £ 5.50	fresh fruits & drizzled with honey £5.50	£ 5.75
with fresh berries Natural yoghurt	£ 5.50	fresh fruits & drizzled with honey £5.50 Muesli with natural yoghurt	
with fresh berries Natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey	£ 5.50 £ 4.50	fresh fruits & drizzled with honey £5.50 Muesli with natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey	£ 5.50
with fresh berries Natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte	£ 5.50	fresh fruits & drizzled with honey £5.50 Muesli with natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte	
with fresh berries Natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey	£ 5.50 £ 4.50	fresh fruits & drizzled with honey £5.50 Muesli with natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey	£ 5.50
with fresh berries Natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte	£ 5.50 £ 4.50	fresh fruits & drizzled with honey £5.50 Muesli with natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte	£ 5.50
with fresh berries Natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte Side Orders	£ 5.50 £ 4.50 £ 5.50	fresh fruits & drizzled with honey £5.50 Muesli with natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte Side Orders Baked beans	£ 5.50 £ 6.50
with fresh berries Natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte Side Orders Round of toast with butter & jam	£ 5.50 £ 4.50 £ 5.50 £ 2.50	fresh fruits & drizzled with honey £5.50 Muesli with natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte Side Orders	£ 5.50 £ 6.50
with fresh berries Natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte Side Orders Round of toast with butter & jam Grilled back bacon (2)	£ 5.50 £ 4.50 £ 5.50 £ 2.50 £ 3.20	fresh fruits & drizzled with honey £5.50 Muesli with natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte Side Orders Baked beans Marmalade, honey or preserves	£ 5.50 £ 6.50 £ 2.50 £ 0.95
with fresh berries Natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte Side Orders Round of toast with butter & jam Grilled back bacon (2) Mushrooms or tomatoes	£ 5.50 £ 4.50 £ 5.50 £ 2.50 £ 3.20 £ 3.20	fresh fruits & drizzled with honey Muesli with natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte Side Orders Baked beans Marmalade, honey or preserves Natural yoghurt with honey	£ 5.50 £ 6.50 £ 2.50 £ 0.95 £ 4.50
with fresh berries Natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte Side Orders Round of toast with butter & jam Grilled back bacon (2) Mushrooms or tomatoes Cumberland sausages (2) Coffees, Teas & Juices	£ 5.50 £ 4.50 £ 5.50 £ 3.20 £ 3.20 £ 3.80	fresh fruits & drizzled with honey Muesli with natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte Side Orders Baked beans Marmalade, honey or preserves Natural yoghurt with honey Muesli with milk Coffees, Teas & Juices	£ 5.50 £ 6.50 £ 2.50 £ 0.95 £ 4.50 £ 3.50
with fresh berries Natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte Side Orders Round of toast with butter & jam Grilled back bacon (2) Mushrooms or tomatoes Cumberland sausages (2) Coffees, Teas & Juices Espresso or Americano	£ 5.50 £ 4.50 £ 5.50 £ 3.20 £ 3.20 £ 3.80 £ 2.25	fresh fruits & drizzled with honey Muesli with natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte Side Orders Baked beans Marmalade, honey or preserves Natural yoghurt with honey Muesli with milk Coffees, Teas & Juices Breakfast tea	£ 5.50 £ 6.50 £ 2.50 £ 0.95 £ 4.50 £ 3.50
with fresh berries Natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte Side Orders Round of toast with butter & jam Grilled back bacon (2) Mushrooms or tomatoes Cumberland sausages (2) Coffees, Teas & Juices Espresso or Americano Double espresso or macchiato	£ 5.50 £ 4.50 £ 5.50 £ 3.20 £ 3.20 £ 3.80 £ 2.25 £ 2.50	fresh fruits & drizzled with honey Muesli with natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte Side Orders Baked beans Marmalade, honey or preserves Natural yoghurt with honey Muesli with milk Coffees, Teas & Juices Breakfast tea Earl Grey, herbal & fruit teas	£ 5.50 £ 6.50 £ 2.50 £ 0.95 £ 4.50 £ 3.50
with fresh berries Natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte Side Orders Round of toast with butter & jam Grilled back bacon (2) Mushrooms or tomatoes Cumberland sausages (2) Coffees, Teas & Juices Espresso or Americano	£ 5.50 £ 4.50 £ 5.50 £ 3.20 £ 3.20 £ 3.80 £ 2.25	fresh fruits & drizzled with honey Muesli with natural yoghurt with a drizzle of honey with fruit compôte Side Orders Baked beans Marmalade, honey or preserves Natural yoghurt with honey Muesli with milk Coffees, Teas & Juices Breakfast tea	£ 5.50 £ 6.50 £ 2.50 £ 0.95 £ 4.50 £ 3.50

£ 2.95

Cold fresh milk

£ 1.50